
NAME/ADDRESS TELEPHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS TERM  

President 

Greg Howard 

PO Box 193 

West Ossipee, NH 03890 

 

603.539.1966 

 

ski2haul@gmail.com 

 

2019 

Vice President 

Ben Brown 

PO Box 763 

West Ossipee NH  03890 
 

Note: Ben resigned September 15
th
 2017 

– The VP Position will remain vacant 

until the next Annual Meeting.  Carl Tyler 

was accepted onto the board by a motion 

at the Sepetember 15
th
 2017 Board 

Meeting. 

 

207.745.0191 

 

ben@blbflight.com 

 

2020 

Treasurer 

Barbara Clifford  

PO Box 545 

West Ossipee, NH 03890 

 

603.539.5599 

 
bjclifford@roadrunner.com 

 

ex-

officio  

member 

Secretary 

Carl Tyler 

PO Box 61 

West Ossipee, NH 03890 

 

781-367-9313 

 

flyboytyler@yahoo.com 

  

 

ex-

officio  

member  

Meriel Mingori 

PO Box 86 

West Ossipee, NH 03890 

 

603.539.7760 

 

mmingori@yahoo.com 

 

2018 

Bob Pustell 

PO Box 193 

West Ossipee NH 03890 

 

603.539.1966 

 

rjpustell@roadrunner.com 
 

2018 

Greg Vince 

PO Box 670 

West Ossipee, NH 03890 

 

603.502.3513 

 

jgvince@roadrunner.com 
 

2019 

Stanley Brothers 

PO Box 148  

West Ossipee NH  03890 

 

603.848.5980 

 
snbdb@hotmail.com 

 

2018 

Ted Roberts 

PO Box 229 

West Ossipee NH  03890 

 

603.539.3952 

 

eeroberts@roadrunner.com 

 

2019 

Lisa Maggiolo 

PO Box 276 

West Ossipee NH 03890 

 

603.301.1178 

 

lisamagg@hotmail.com 

 

2020 

Paula Moore 

PO Box 522 

West Ossipee NH 03890 

 

603.520.1810 

Paula_moore@roadrunner.com 2020 
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